Saturday, February 25, 2017
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Deuce Stevens
Matt Black
Waterloo

Creek County Kid
Robyn DaVault
Slick McClade
Fast Enuff
Cowboy Carty
Damascus Jon
Oklahoma Dee
Colt Faro

J.T. wild

Quickly Downunder
Ray Heartless
Straight Arrow Hombre
Willie Mescal
Blackjack Zak
Pecos Nick

Long Swede

Fast Eddie
Gateway Kid

Doc Noper

Bull Shooter
Shalako Tucker

WINTER RANGE 2017

AZ Territorial Co. of Rough Riders
Top Cowboy Shooters Main Match

6:07:52 PM

Category
Cowboy (Any Age)

Cowboy (Any Age)
Cowboy (Any Age)
Cowboy (Any Age)
Cowboy (Any Age)
B-Western
Wrangler (36+)
Wrangler (36+)

FC Frontier Cartridge
Forty-Niner (49+)
Forty-Niner (49+)
Senior (60+)
Forty-Niner (49+)
Wrangler (36+)
Wrangler (36+)
Forty-Niner (49+)
Forty-Niner (49+)
Duelist

Silver Senior (65+)
Senior (60+)
Senior (60+)
Senior (60+)
Wrangler (36+)
Wrangler (36+)

State
Michigan
Texas
Texas
Oklahoma
Arizona
Louisiana
Oregon
llinois
Arizona
Texas
Texas
Utah
Nevada
Sweden
Michigan
Missouri
Arizona
Nevada
California
Georgia
Colorado
Michigan
California

Washington

Match Final
1
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Page 1 of 1
Total Time Rank Points
206.70 74
203.08 79
211.25 117
214.06 122
212.29 130
220.11 178
218.63 181
229.25 225
221.06 230
228.55 277
231.83 284
238.83 364
241.80 402
231.88 403
241.58 412
247.47 519
241.81 540
244.87 544
243.61 553
245.73 576
254.77 589
253.15 649
248.46 661
253.16 707



